

Pricing Overview

iSYSTEMS engagements and services are delivered on either a fixed price / discrete parcel of works or day rate basis. If you don't want to be tied into contracts, trouble shooting and support services are available on a day date / pay as you go basis, either on site or remotely.

Our published SFIA rate card is summarised below, but we are flexible and easy to engage with. We are happy to discuss bespoke pricing models and our account management and service delivery teams are supported by a dedicated account management team of sales, technical and pre-sales. A dedicated account manager or management team will be assigned to you and will be on hand to support you throughout.

Published SFIA Rate Card

Our full SFIA Rate Card is published under our full G Cloud 13 listing, but is summarised below:

		Strategy and architecture	Change and Transformation	Development and implementation	Delivery and Operation	People and skills	Relationships and engagement
1.	Follow	£475	£350	£475	£350	£350	£350
2.	Assist	£575	£465	£575	£465	£465	£465
3.	Apply	£685	£625	£685	£585	£625	£625
4.	Enable	£825	£730	£825	£695	£695	£695
5.	Ensure or advise	£965	£865	£925	£825	£835	£835
6.	Initiate or influence	£1175	£1000	£1000	£950	£950	£950
7.	Set strategy or inspire	£1375	£1065	£1200	£1065	£1065	£1065

Discounts for Education and Charity Organisations

Discounts for Education Facilities, Registered Charities and Not For Profit Organisations are available on request.

020 8050 1372

info@isystemsintegration.com

www.isystemsintegration.com